

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011
CC 12816/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 14/12/2010 in DBSA (Writ)
No.1337/2008 of the HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

MST. RAFIKAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With I.A. NO.1 for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 12837 of 2011
(With I.A. NO.1 for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date:16/08/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pankaj Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Sushil K. Dubey,Adv.
Mrs. Amita Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.
Issue notice.
Tag with SLP(C) No.18096/2011.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR