

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8979/2011

BHOMA RAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,c/delay in filing  
substitution appln. and prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18096 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18098 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18099 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18100 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18101 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18102 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23267 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23299 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 14/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs.Amita Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sahil Garg, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 18.11.2011.

(S.G. SHAH)

REGISTRAR

rd