

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8979/2011

BHOMA RAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)
in filing substitution

(With appln(s) for substitution,c/delay
appln. and prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18096 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18098 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18099 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18101 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18102 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23267 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23299 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27755 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27756 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27757 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27758 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27759 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27760 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27761 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 18/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sushil Kr. Dubey, Adv.

Mrs.Amita Gupta,Adv.

Item No.33

-2-

Mr. Harish Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sahil Garg, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned Advocate, Mr. Sahil Garg, appearing on

behalf of Mr. Milind Kumar, Advocate-on-Record, who has filed

appearance in one of the SLP accepts notice for all the
respondents in all the SLPs. They may file vakalatama and
counter affidavit before the next date.

List again on 2.1.2012.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

rd