

ITEM NO.22

COURT NO.3

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012  
CC 3822/2012(From the judgement and order dated 14/12/2010 in DBSAW  
No.1321/2008 of the HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

RAGHU RAJ KUMAR &amp; ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN &amp; ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution, permission to file SLP, c/delay  
in filing substitution appln. and office report)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3845 of 2012  
(With appln(s) for substitution, permission to file SLP, c/delay  
in filing substitution appln. and office report)S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3849 of 2012  
(With appln(s) for substitution, permission to file SLP, c/delay  
in filing substitution appln. and office report)S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3851 of 2012  
(With appln(s) for substitution, permission to file SLP, c/delay  
in filing substitution appln. and office report)S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3852 of 2012  
(With appln(s) for substitution, permission to file SLP, c/delay  
in filing substitution appln. and office report)S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3862 of 2012  
(With appln(s) for substitution, permission to file SLP, c/delay  
in filing substitution appln. and office report)S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3871 of 2012  
(With appln(s) for substitution, permission to file SLP, c/delay  
in filing substitution appln. and office report)S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3945 of 2012  
(With appln(s) for substitution, permission to file SLP, c/delay  
in filing substitution appln. and office report)

2

Date:02/03/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish Pandey,Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Present none.

Issue notice on the applications for permission to  
file SLP, special leave petitions, applications for  
substitution and applications for condonation of delay.

Tag with SLP(C) No.8979/2011.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)  
COURT MASTER