

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8979/2011

BHOMA RAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.
(With appln(s) for substitution,c/delay
appln. and prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)
in filing substitution

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18096 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18098 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18099 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18100 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18101 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18102 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23267 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23299 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27755 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27756 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27757 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27758 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27759 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27760 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27761 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 30711 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 30731 of 2011

(With office report)

Item No.38

-2-

SLP(C) NO. 30733 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 30734 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 30735 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 30736 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 30737 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 30740 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4203 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5998 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6001 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6014 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6015 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6016 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6017 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6018 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 620 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 621 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 625 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 626 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 627 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 630 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 631 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 8821 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 8823 of 2012
(With office report)

Item No.38

-3-

SLP(C) NO. 8824 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 8825 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 8826 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 8827 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 8828 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 8829 of 2012
(With office report)

Date: 22/03/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs.Amita Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Harish Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kr. Dubey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Archana Pathak Dave, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned Advocat, Ms. Archana Pathak Dave,
appearing on behalf of Mr. Milind Kumar, Advocate-on-Record
accepts notice for the State of Rajasthan and its Officers in
all the SLPs.

Petitioner has to verify the record and has to provide at least one set of advance copy to them against proper acknowledgment for all such respondents specifically disclosing the number of respondents in such note so as to

Item No.38
confirm on record that they are appearing for which respondents.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit on or before 3.5.2012.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

rd