

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29913-  
29914/2011

USMAN ALI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS.  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/05/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.N. Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service is complete on the respondents.

Counter affidavit is to be filed by the next date.

List again on 19.7.2012.

(M.A. SAYEED)  
REGISTRAR