

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3 in Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30734/2011

OM PRAKASH BANJARA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For deleting the name of respondent and office report)

WITH

IA 3 in Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31417/2011

(For deleting the name of respondent and office report)

IA 2 in Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).620/2012

(For deleting the name of respondent and office report)

IA 2 in Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).625/2012

(For deleting the name of respondent and office report)

IA 4 in Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).627/2012

(For deleting the name of respondent and office report)

IA 4 in Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6001/2012

(For deleting the name of respondent and office report)

IA 4 in Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8823/2012

(For deleting the name of respondent and office report)

IA 4 in Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8824/2012

(For deleting the name of respondent and office report)

IA 4 in Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8825/2012

(For deleting the name of respondent and office report)

IA 4 in Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8827/2012

(For deleting the name of respondent and office report)

IA 5 in Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8828/2012

(For deleting the name of respondent and office report)

Date: 14/02/2014 These I.As. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sushil Kr. Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Harish Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Archana Pathak Dave, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The deletion of names of respondents as indicated in the
office report dated 19th November, 2013 is ordered at the risk of

the petitioners.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR