

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8979/2011

BHOMA RAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln. and substitution and prayer for interim relief)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 18096/2011

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 18098/2011

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 18099/2011

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 18100/2011

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 18101/2011

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 18102/2011

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 23267/2011

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 23299/2011

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 27755/2011

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 27756/2011

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 27757/2011

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 27758/2011

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 27759/2011

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 27760/2011

(With Office Report)

Signature Not Verified

SLP(C) No. 27761/2011

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.07.05

(With Office Report)

13:03:43 IST

Reason:

SLP(C) No. 29913-29914/2011

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 30711/2011

(With Office Report)

(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 30733/2011  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 30734/2011  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 30735/2011  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 30736/2011  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 30737/2011  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 30740/2011  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 31417/2011  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 620/2012  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 621/2012  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 625/2012  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 626/2012  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 627/2012  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 630/2012  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 631/2012  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 4203/2012  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 5998/2012  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 6001/2012  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 6014/2012  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 6015/2012  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 6016/2012  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 6017/2012  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 6018/2012  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 8821/2012  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 8823/2012  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 8824/2012  
(With Office Report)

-3-

Item No.19

SLP(C) No. 8825/2012  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 8826/2012  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 8827/2012  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 8828/2012  
(With Office Report)  
SLP(C) No. 8829/2012  
(With Office Report)

Date : 03/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Amita Gupta ,Adv.  
Mr S.N.Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri , Adv.  
Mr. Harish Pandey , Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Archana Pathak Dave, Adv.  
Mr. Milind Kumar ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Matters are complete. Registry to process for listing  
before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar