

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8979/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 14/12/2010
in DBCSA No. 1327/2008,14/12/2010 in SBCWP No. 6169/2002,14/12/2010
in DBSAW No. 1327/2008,14/12/2010 in SBCWP No. 6169/2002 passed by
the High Court of Rajasthan at Jaipur)

BHOMA RAM & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln. and substitution)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 18096/2011
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 18098/2011
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 18099/2011
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 18100/2011
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 18101/2011
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 18102/2011
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 23267/2011
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 23299/2011
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 27755/2011
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 27756/2011
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 27757/2011
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 27758/2011
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 27759/2011
(With Office Report)

Signature Not Verified

SLP(C) No. 27760/2011
Digitally signed by
Narendra Prasad
Date: 2014.08.30
(With Office Report)
11:58:48 IST
Reason:

SLP(C) No. 27761/2011
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 29913-29914/2011
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 30711/2011
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 30731/2011

(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 30733/2011
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 30734/2011
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 30735/2011
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 30736/2011
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 30737/2011
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 30740/2011
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 31417/2011
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 620/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 621/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 625/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 626/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 627/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 630/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 631/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 4203/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 5998/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 6001/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 6014/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 6015/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 6016/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 6017/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 6018/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 8821/2012

2

(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 8823/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 8824/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 8825/2012
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8826/2012
(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and substitution and
c/delay in filing substitution appln. and Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 8827/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 8828/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 8829/2012
(With Office Report)

Date : 29/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.N. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Hari Shankar Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, AOR

Mr. Sushil Kr. Dubey, Adv.
Mrs. Amita Gupta, AOR
Mr. Harish Pandey, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Archana pathak Dave, Adv.
For Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the month of January, 2015 on a non-miscellaneous day.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER